Turnbull Trophy 10" July 2019

Prize Money

Position

Name
1M A Jeffs
2 Paul Dodds
3 Paul Souter
4 Daniel McCarthy
5 George Hall
6 Patrick Small
7 lain Hush

Two's prizes
Name

Andrew Nicol
Bruce McNiven
Daniel McCarthy
Patrick Small
Jonnie Burke
Graham Shord
Geoff Davison (j)
Gavin Ayres
James Hewitt
John Cross

David Sanderson
Neil Collins

P Leavey

John Franklin
Jack Lillie
Michael Blackburn
D A Robinson

D Dryden

Ronald Wraith
Dave Fletcher
Michael Joyce
Gary Denton
Kevin Hutchinson
D Robson

Rob Muir

Ben Lloyd

James Walmsley
Anthony Carr

Temp printout

Score

75-10=65
70-4 =66
67-0=67
74 -6 =68
91-22=69
72-3=69
80-11=69

Revised
Handicap
9.2
33
-0.7
5.2
21.2
2.9
10.2

Holes two scored on

2@ 14
2@ 14
2@2
2@ 12
2@ 14
2@ 12
2@ 14
2@ 14
2@ 14
2@ 12
2@ 14
2@6
2@ 14
2@6
2@ 14
2@ 12
2@ 14
2@ 12
2@ 14
2@ 12
2@ 12
2@6,2@ 14
2@ 12

2@12,2 @14

2@14
2@12
2@ 12
2@6

Page 1

Prize Money

£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

Prize money

£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£7.86
£3.93
£7.86
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93
£3.93



	Temp printout

