## Temp printout

## Turnbull Trophy 10<sup>th</sup> July 2019 Prize Money

			Revised	
Position	Name	Score	Handicap	<b>Prize Money</b>
	1 M A Jeffs	75 - 10 = 65	9.2	£50.00
	2 Paul Dodds	70 - 4 = 66	3.3	£40.00
	3 Paul Souter	67 - 0 = 67	-0.7	£30.00
	4 Daniel McCarthy	74 - 6 = 68	5.2	£25.00
	5 George Hall	91 - 22 = 69	21.2	£20.00
	6 Patrick Small	72 - 3 = 69	2.9	£15.00
	7 Iain Hush	80 - 11 = 69	10.2	£10.00

## Two's prizes

i wo s prizes		
Name	Holes two scored on	Prize money
Andrew Nicol	2 @ 14	£3.93
Bruce McNiven	2 @ 14	£3.93
Daniel McCarthy	2 @ 2	£3.93
Patrick Small	2 @ 12	£3.93
Jonnie Burke	2 @ 14	£3.93
Graham Shord	2 @ 12	£3.93
Geoff Davison (j)	2 @ 14	£3.93
Gavin Ayres	2 @ 14	£3.93
James Hewitt	2 @ 14	£3.93
John Cross	2 @ 12	£3.93
David Sanderson	2 @ 14	£3.93
Neil Collins	2 @ 6	£3.93
P Leavey	2 @ 14	£3.93
John Franklin	2 @ 6	£3.93
Jack Lillie	2 @ 14	£3.93
Michael Blackburn	2 @ 12	£3.93
D A Robinson	2 @ 14	£3.93
D Dryden	2 @ 12	£3.93
Ronald Wraith	2 @ 14	£3.93
Dave Fletcher	2 @ 12	£3.93
Michael Joyce	2 @ 12	£3.93
Gary Denton	2 @ 6, 2 @ 14	£7.86
Kevin Hutchinson	2 @ 12	£3.93
D Robson	2 @ 12, 2 @ 14	£7.86
Rob Muir	2 @ 14	£3.93
Ben Lloyd	2 @ 12	£3.93
James Walmsley	2 @ 12	£3.93
Anthony Carr	2 @ 6	£3.93